RAVIDRA MUSLIM EDUCATION, SOCIAL & WELFARE UK TRUST

AS AT 31 MARCH 2019

Current assets
Cash at bank
Cash in hand

Net assets

The funds of the charity
Unrestricted funds
Restricted funds
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Mohmed Suleiman
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Total charity funds

Norat (Chairman)

Mohmed Aiyub Bhaiyat (Secretary

Haroon

ohamed Lulat (Treasurer)

Approved by the Board of trustees on 16 June 2019

BALANCE SHEET

Note
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2019

48,795
950

£ 49,745

6,354

£ 49,745

10,393

£10,393



